
WEANLING CLASS PLACINGS - IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,422.12$                              ___7___# SHOWN

Thurs., 9/16 Thurs, 9/16
Judge Judge PAY     

PLACE Pait* Voge SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB
* 1 TIED 1 2 3 334.20$           CK Kid Saya Secret Adams, Dick Trent Adams 963
2 TIED 2 1 3 334.20$           Skip The Deductions Precious Val Jallas, Brian & Lori Brian Jallas 951

3 4 4 8 241.76$           JMK In Reality TGY Cajun VooDoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger 970
* 4 TIED 3 6 9 163.54$           You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug   Doug Ronk 962
5 TIED 6 3 9 163.54$           The Top Secret You Best Be Kiddin Adams, Dick Rick Adams 965

6 5 5 10 113.77$           JMK Supernatural Ann Jolie Buehrer, Paula Paula Buehrer 945
7 7 7 14 71.11$             OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 935

0 -$                 
Total 1,422.12$        

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,422.12$                              ___7___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs, 9/16

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Pait* Voge SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 355.53$           Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann LeaAnn Koch 940
2 2 2 4 312.87$           Te Coolest Rose Colored Imp Dvorak, Becky Becky Dvorak 952
3 3 3 6 241.76$           DeRenzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. J. C. Pfeffer 974
4 4 4 8 184.88$           Mighty Clue A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley 942
5 5 5 10 142.21$           CCC Mighty Clue Im Your Private Dancer Easley, Dylan Dylan Easley 947
6 6 6 12 113.77$           Obviously Ima Dun Curleys Paleface Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton 975
7 7 7 14 71.11$             Blazing Hot Complete Assets Jackson, Lisa Terry Jackson 938

0 -$                 
Total 1,422.12$        

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,031.61$                              ___10___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs, 9/16

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Pait Voge* SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 2 3 507.90$           Maxxis Cowgirl Starlight Adams, Dick Trent Adams 967
2 3 1 4 406.32$           DeRenzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia Anastasia Kull 931
3 2 3 5 325.06$           JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Lori Jallas 968
4 4 5 9 243.79$           Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams 966
5 6 4 10 142.21$           Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Connnie McLaughlin 959
6 5 6 11 121.90$           Jamaican Hottie Casinos Ms Elite Livasy, Vicki Erin Livasy 948
7 8 7 15 101.58$           Emagined Cool Sexy Starlet Niebrugge, Mark Mark Niebrugge 953
8 7 9 16 81.26$             Emagined A Classical Lady Bade, Elliot A. Bonnie Bade 944
9 9 8 17 60.95$             Skip The Deductions Idols Make N Magic Tate, Debbie Debbie Tate 954
10 10 10 20 40.63$             Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 937

0 -$                 
Total 2,031.61$        

*  = Tie-breaker judge

NON-PRO FILLIES LATE #201

NON-PRO FILLIES EARLY #201

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

NON-PRO COLTS #202



CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 942.96$                                 __8____# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Gilmer Johnson* SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 235.74$           Skip The Deductions Precious Val Jallas, Brian & Lori Chris Arentsen 951 1/2/2010
2 2 2 4 198.02$           CK Kid Saya Secret Adams, Dick Trent Adams 963 2/2/2010
3 3 4 7 160.30$           JMK Supernatural Ann Jolie Buehrer, Paula John Boxell 945 2/20/2010
4 5 3 8 122.58$           The Top Secret You Best Be Kiddin Adams, Dick Rick Adams 965 1/23/2010
5 4 5 9 84.87$             JMK In Reality TGY Cajun VooDoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger 970 1/18/2010
6 6 6 12 66.01$             DeRenzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. J. C. Pfeffer 974 2/22/2010

* 7 TIED 8 7 15 37.72$             You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug   Kent Allen 962 1/15/2010
8 TIED 7 8 15 37.72$             OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 935 2/2/2010

0 -$                 
Total 942.96$           

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 825.14$                                 ___7___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Gilmer Johnson* SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 206.29$           Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann Chris or Boxell 940 3/1/2010
2 2 2 4 181.53$           Te Coolest Rose Colored Imp Dvorak, Becky Chris or Boxell 952 3/17/2010
3 3 3 6 140.27$           Mighty Clue A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley 942 3/23/2010
4 4 4 8 107.27$           Lead A Kid TC Deuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead 978 4/15/2010

* 5 TIED 6 5 11 74.26$             OK To Be Illusive Skip N Fickle Myers, Roger or Rhonda Tom Totten 933 2/26/2010
6 TIED 5 6 11 74.26$             Obviously Ima Dun Curleys Paleface Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton 975 3/28/2010

7 7 7 14 41.26$             Blazing Hot Complete Assets Jackson, Lisa Terry Jackson 938 4/11/2010
0 -$                 

Total 825.14$           

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,641.90$                              ___7___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 410.48$           Skip The Deductions Precious Val Jallas, Brian & Lori Chris Arentsen 951 1/2/2010
2 2 3 5 361.22$           JMK Supernatural Ann Jolie Buehrer, Paula John Boxell 945 2/20/2010
3 4 2 6 279.12$           The Top Secret You Best Be Kiddin Adams, Dick Rick Adams 965 1/23/2010
4 3 4 7 213.45$           JMK In Reality TGY Cajun VooDoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger 970 1/18/2010
5 5 5 10 164.19$           DeRenzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. J. C. Pfeffer 974 2/22/2010
6 6 6 12 131.35$           OK To Be Illusive Skip N Fickle Myers, Roger or Rhonda Tom Totten 933 2/26/2010
7 7 7 14 82.10$             OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 935 1/29/2010

0 -$                 
Total 1,641.90$        

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,641.90$                              __7____# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 410.48$           Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann Chris or Boxell 940 3/1/2010
2 2 2 4 361.22$           Te Coolest Rose Colored Imp Dvorak, Becky Chris or Boxell 952 3/17/2010
3 3 3 6 279.12$           Mighty Clue A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley 942 3/23/2010
4 4 4 8 213.45$           Lead A Kid TC Deuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead 978 4/15/2010

* 5 TIED 5 6 11 147.77$           Obviously Ima Dun Curleys Paleface Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton 975 3/28/2010
6 TIED 6 5 11 147.77$           CCC Mighty Clue Im Your Private Dancer Easley, Dylan Dylan Easley 947 3/9/2010

7 7 7 14 82.10$             Blazing Hot Complete Assets Jackson, Lisa Terry Jackson 938 4/11/2010
0 -$                 

Total 1,641.90$        

EARLY OPEN FILLIES  #103

LATE OPEN FILLIES  #103

CLOSED FILLIES EARLY #305

CLOSED FILLIES LATE  #305

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,060.86$                              ___9___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18 NAME OF

Judge Judge PAY HORSE    
PLACE Gilmer Johnson* SCORE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 265.22$           DeRenzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia J. T. Mitchell 931 1/5/2010
* 2 TIED 3 2 5 190.95$           CK Kid OBB Sincere A Te Clifford Smith John Boxell 982 3/2/2010
3 TIED 2 3 5 190.95$           JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Lori Jallas 968 3/6/2010

4 4 4 8 127.30$           Emagined A Classical Lady Bade, Elliot A. Chris Arentsen 944 1/13/2010
* 5 TIED 7 5 12 70.72$             Emagined Cool Sexy Starlet Niebrugge, Mark Mark or Boxell 953 4/7/2010
6 TIED 6 6 12 70.72$             Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Stacy Westjohn 959 2/5/2010
7 TIED 5 7 12 70.72$             Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams 966 1/23/2010

8 8 8 16 42.43$             Skip The Deductions Idols Make N Magic Tate, Debbie D.Tate, Chris or Boxell 954 4/6/2010
9 9 9 18 31.83$             Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 937 3/20/2010

0 -$                 
Total 1,060.86$        

CLASS: ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,111.01$                              ___9___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat, 9/18

Judge Judge PAY     
PLACE Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR Back # DOB

1 1 1 2 527.75$           DeRenzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia J. T. Mitchell 931 1/5/2010
* 2 TIED 2 3 5 379.98$           JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Lori Jallas 968 3/6/2010
3 TIED 3 2 5 379.98$           CK Kid OBB Sincere A Te Timber Ridge Qtr. Horses John Boxell 982 3/2/2010

4 4 5 9 253.32$           Jamaican Hottie Casinos Ms Elite Livasy, Vicki Erin Livasy 948 2/23/2010
5 8 4 12 189.99$           Maxxis Cowgirl Starlight Adams, Dick Trent Adams 967 3/1/2010

* 6 TIED 5 8 13 116.11$           Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams 966 1/23/2010
7 TIED 6 7 13 116.11$           Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Stacy Westjohn 959 2/5/2010

8 7 6 13 84.44$             Emagined Cool Sexy Starlet Niebrugge, Mark Mark Niebrugge 953 4/7/2010
9 9 9 18 63.33$             Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers 937 3/20/2010

0 -$                 
Total 2,111.01$        

OPEN COLTS  #106

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

CLOSED COLTS   #308



(LOWEST JUDGE'S SCORE IS DOPPED)

YEARLING CLASS PLACINGS - IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
CLASS: #203 NON-PRO  YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,024.72$                        __3__# SHOWN

Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

PLACE No. Pait* Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
* 1 - tied 939 1 2 1 3 - drop 4 409.89$           Tellin My Secrets The Top Secret Stats Little Mister Lakenburger, Mark Mark Lakenburger
2  tied 961 2 1 2 - drop 1 4 409.89$           Look Right There Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge, Mark Mark Niebrugge

3 943 3 3 3 - drop 2 8 204.94$           Bad Boy Playgirl Playgirl RC Renegade A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
0 -$                

Total 1,024.72$        

CLASS: #301 CLOSED YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,808.15$                        __4__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge* Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

* 1 - tied 961 2 1 3 - drop 2 5 542.45$           Look Right There Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge, Mark Kent Allen
2 - tied 939 1 2 2 4 - drop 5 542.45$           Tellin My Secrets The Top Secret Stats Little Mister Lakenburger, Mark Chris Arentsen
3 - tied 981 3 - drop 3 1 1 5 542.45$           CK Hulkster CK Kid OBB Sincere A Te Clifford Smith John Boxell

4 943 4 4 4 - drop 3 11 180.80$           Bad Boy Playgirl Playgirl RC Renegade A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
0 -$                

Total 1,808.15$        

CLASS: #114 OPEN YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 853.18$                           __5__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
* 1  - tied 981 3 3 - drop 1 1 5 213.30$           CK Hulkster CK Kid OBB Sincere A Te Clifford Smith John Boxell
2 -  tied 939 1 2 2 4 - drop 5 213.30$           Tellin My Secrets The Top Secret Stats Little Mister Lakenburger, Mark Chris Arentsen
3 - tied 961 2 1 3 - drop 2 5 213.30$           Look Right There Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge,Mark Kent Allen

4 943 4 4 - drop 4 3 11 127.98$           Bad Boy Playgirl Playgirl RC Renegade A Classical Attitude Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
5 980 5 5 5 5 - drop 15 85.30$             Obviously Ima Ripper Obviously Ima Dun Curleys Paleface Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

0 -$                
Total 853.18$           

CLASS: #204 NON-PRO YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,781.37$                        _8___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer Johnson * SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 949 3 - drop 1 1 1 3 695.34$           HK New Beginnings CK Kid Playgirls Tardy Koch, Lea Ann LeaAnn Koch
2 973 1 3 - drop 2 2 5 584.09$           Top Secret Miss The Top Secret Telusive Mistress Adams, Trent Rick Adams
3 971 2 2 3 4 - drop 7 472.83$           Shes A Selfish Lady Self Employed Illightup Your Life Adams, Trent Trent Adams
4 976 4 5 4 5 - drop 13 361.58$           Package Full of Stars The Package Just My Star Barbara Licovoli Taylor Licovoli
5 946 6 6 - drop 5 3 14 250.32$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
6 983 5 4 7 - drop 6 15 194.70$           Obviously A Dun Clue Obviously Ima Dun Be Conclusive Clue Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton
7 986 7 7 8 8 - drop 22 139.07$           Extraordinairely Cool I Totally Too Cool Sheza Extradinar Bauman, Kathy Kathy Bauman
8 956 8 - DQ 8 - DQ 6 7 13 83.44$             AOK Juliet Cool King Michael Tacky TJ Lueking, Jacqueline Jacqueline Lueking

0 -$                
Total 2,781.37$        

CLASS: #302 CLOSED YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 3,164.27$                        _7___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait* Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 949 3 - drop 1 1 1 3 791.07$           HK New Beginnings CK Kid Playgirls Tardy Koch, Lea Ann Chris Arentsen
2 973 1 3 - drop 2 2 5 696.14$           Top Secret Miss The Top Secret Telusive Mistress Adams, Trent Rick Adams
3 971 2 2 3 4 - drop 7 537.93$           Shes A Selfish Lady Self Employed Illightup Your Life Adams, Trent Trent Adams
4 946 5 5 - drop 4 3 12 411.36$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
5 976 4 4 5 5 - drop 13 316.43$           Package Full of Stars The Package Just My Star Licovoli, Barbara Taylor Licovoli
6 986 6 6 6 6 - drop 18 253.14$           Extraordinairely Cool I Totally Too Cool Sheza Extradinar Bauman, Kathy Kathy Bauman
7 958 7 7 7 7 - drop 21 158.20$           Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn K. Penny Boyer

0 -$                
Total 3,164.27$        

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #126 OPEN YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,194.45$                        __7__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge* Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 949 2 - drop 1 1 1 3 298.61$           HK New Beginnings CK Kid Playgirls Tardy Koch, Lea Ann Chris Arentsen
2 973 1 2 2 2 - drop 5 262.78$           Top Secret Miss The Top Secret Telusive Mistress Adams, Trent Rick Adams
3 976 3 3 4 5 - drop 10 203.06$           Package Full of Stars The Package Just My Star Licovoli, Barbara Taylor Licovoli
4 946 5 - drop 5 3 3 11 155.28$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
5 983 4 4 5 - drop 4 12 119.45$           Obviously A Dun Clue Obviously Ima Dun Be Conclusive Clue Britton, Terry &/or Amy Tom Totten
6 986 6 6 6 6 - drop 18 95.56$             Extraordinairely Cool I Totally Too Cool Sheza Extradinar Bauman, Kathy Kathy Bauman
7 958 7 7 7 7 - drop 21 59.71$             Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn K. Penny Boyer

0 -$                
Total 1,194.45$        

CLASS: #205 NON-PRO YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,073.51$                        __3__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 984 1 1 2 - drop 1 3 536.76$           Obviously A Gold Star Obviously Ima Dun Million Dollar Star Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton
2 936 3 - drop 3 1 2 6 322.05$           Codys Casino Kid OK To Be Illusive Codys Miss Illinois Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers
3 941 2 2 3 3 - drop 7 214.70$           Dominates Deal Dominates Image A Classical Harmony Glassford, Joe Yancey Glassford

0 -$                
Total 1,073.51$        

CLASS: #303 CLOSED YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 904.08$                           __2__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer Johnson* SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 984 1 - drop 1 1 1 3 542.45$           Obviously A Gold Star Obviously Ima Dun Million Dollar Star Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton
2 941 2 - drop 2 2 2 6 361.63$           Dominates Deal Dominates Image A Classical Harmony Glassford, Joe Chris Arentsen

0 -$                
Total 904.08$           

CLASS: #135  OPEN YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 341.27$                           __2___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
PLACE No. Pait* Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 984 1 1 1 1 - drop 3 204.76$           Obviously A Gold Star Obviously Ima Dun Million Dollar Star Britton, Terry &/or Amy Amy Britton
2 941 2 2 2 2 - drop 6 136.51$           Dominates Deal Dominates Image A Classical Harmony Glassford, Joe Chris Arentsen

0 -$                
Total 341.27$           

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge

* = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

2 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
CLASS: #340 2 Yr. Old Closed Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,364.34$                           __2___# SHOWN

Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer* Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
1 955 1 1 1 2 - drop 3 818.60$           LHF Smoke N Dun Cool King Michael Im So Cooly Dun Lueking, Jacqueline A. Josie McAllister
2 979 2 - drop 2 2 1 5 545.74$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TCDeuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

0 -$                 
Totak 1,364.34$        

CLASS: #140 2 Yr. Old Open Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,815.68$                           __4___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer Johnson* SCORE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 987 1 - drop 1 1 1 3 1,126.27$        Im Lovin It Open Range Dandys Dark Shadow Zelnio, Kathleen Kat Zelnio
2 955 2 2 2 4 - drop 6 844.70$           LHF Smoke N Dun Cool King Michael Im So Cooly Dun Lueking, Jacqueline A. Josie McAllister
3 932 3 - drop 3 3 2 8 563.14$           Shez Rapt Rite Mister Rapt Him Right Cozys Last Impression Loftus, Larry Larry Loftus
4 979 4 - drop 4 4 3 11 281.57$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TCDeuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

0 -$                 
Total 2,815.68$        

CLASS: #110 2 Yr. Old Open HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,407.84$                           __2___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 991 1 1 2 844.70$           Mister Minute Man Do You Have A Minute A Tribal Treasure Zelnio, Kathleen Kat Zelnio
2 979 2 2 4 563.14$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TCDeuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

0 -$                 
Total 1,407.84$        

CLASS: #310 2 Yr. Old Closed HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 682.17$                              __1___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 979 1 1 2 682.17$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TCDeuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
0 -$                 

Total 682.17$           

CLASS: #207 2 Yr. Old Non Pro HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: -$                                    _____# SHOWN
Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

No Entries Shown 0 -$                 
0 -$                 

Total -$                 

CLASS: #206 2 Yr. Old Non Pro Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,772.27$                           __1__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/16 Thurs., 9/16 Sat., 9/18 Sat., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 932 1 1 1 1 4 2,772.27$        Shez Rapt Rite Mister Rapt Him Right Cozys Last Impression Loftus, Larry Larry Loftus
0 -$                 

Total 2,772.27$        *  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



IQHA Division 1 Futurity Results 2010
CLASS:445 3 YR OLD HUNTER UNDER SADDLE PURSE TOTAL: $9,006.44 __8__  ENTERED __6___ SHOWN

Thu 9/16 Thu 9/16 Sat. 9/18 Sat. 9/18
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

PLACE No. Pait Voge Gilmer *Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
1 977 2 3 1 1 7 $2,701.93 Webe Deluxe Zippos Retaliation Cee Little Mama Lamb, Bill Melissa Daurur

2 tie 960 4 1 2 3 10 $1,936.38 Heza Goblin DS Romantic Goblin Budas Kopy Kat Olinger, Kristy Lynda Danielson
3 tie 969 1 2 3 4 10 $1,936.38 Customized Special Especially Vested Indispensable Me Freeman, Ken & Marcia Jennifer Drinkall

4 957 3 4 4 2 13 $1,260.90 Aclassical Chip A Classical Mister Tardees Tru N Tru Robison, Sharon Penny Boyer
5 985 5 5 5 5 20 $720.52 Cool Coosetta I Totally Too Cool Coosetta Fewell, Pat Jake Lane
6 990 6 6 6 6 24 $450.32 Cool Mystery Man I Totally Too Cool Legaciesladymystique Bauman, Kathy J Diane Strouse

* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS:478 3 YR. OLD WESTERN PLEASURE PURSE TOTAL: $13,063.74 __11__  ENTERED __8___ SHOWN
Fri. 9/17 Fri. 9/17 Sun. 9/19 Sun. 9/19

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. *Pait Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 988 1 1 2 1 5 $3,265.94 Mr AOK Talkin Cooper Lets Talk about AOK AOK Freedy King, Arlie Kat Zelnio
2 992 2 2 1 3 8 $2,743.39 AOK Talkin Blue Chip Lets Talk About AOK Chips in the Money King, Arlie Scott Thompson
3 969 3 3 3 2 11 $2,220.84 Customized Special Especially Vested Indispensable Me Freeman, Ken & Marcia Ken Freeman
4 977 4 5 4 5 18 $1,698.29 Webe Deluxe Zippos Retaliation Cee Little Mama Lamb, Bill Bill Lamb
5 957 5 4 6 4 19 $1,175.74 Aclassical Chip A Classical Mister Tardees Tru N Tru Robison, Sharon Penny Boyer
6 960 6 7 5 6 24 $914.46 Heza Goblin DS Romantic Goblin Budas Kopy Kat Olinger, Kristy Kristy Olinger
7 985 7 6 7 7 27 $653.19 Cool Coosetta I Totally Too Cool Coosetta Fewell, Pat Jake Lane
8 990 8 8 8 8 32 $391.91 Cool Mystery Man I Totally Too Cool Legaciesladymystique Bauman, Kathy J Kathy Bauman

* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS:460 3 YR. OLD REINING PURSE TOTAL: $5,750.96 __5__  ENTERED __4___ SHOWN
Fri. 9/17 Fri. 9/17 Sun. 9/19 Sun. 9/19

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
PLACE No. Pait *Voge Gilmer Johnson SCORE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

1 969 1 1 3 2 7 $2,300.38 Customized Special Especially Vested Indispensable Me Freeman, Ken & Marcia Marcia Freeman
2 957 3 3 1 1 8 $1,725.29 Aclassical Chip A Classical Mister Tardees Tru N Tru Robison, Sharon Penny Boyer
3 985 2 2 2 3 9 $1,150.19 Cool Coosetta I Totally Too Cool Coosetta Fewell, Pat Jake Lane
4 990 4 4 4 4 16 $575.10 Cool Mystery Man I Totally Too Cool Legaciesladymystique Bauman, Kathy J Kathy Bauman

* = Tie-breaker judge


